

**Sessions Case No.- 09(07)14(C.I.S. 101/17)**

**Order No.-32**

**Date-18.03.2019** Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/P/A of accused Sanjay Mondal.

Accused Gobinda Singh is absent by filing a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein

Hd. Considered prayer is allowed .

Ld. Defence Counsel is present.

No E/R of W/P/A of accused Sanjay Mondal has yet received.

Issue reminder to concern P.S.

Case is adjourned for the day.

To **10.05.2019** for appearance and E/R of W/P/A of accused Sanjay Mondal.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.D.J. 2nd Court,  
Jhargram, Paschim Medinipur.

Sd/- A.Tiwari  
A.D.J. 2nd Court,  
Jhargram, Paschim Medinipur