

Sessions Case –09(07)/2014 (CIS- 101/2017)

**Present:-Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II
Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram.
J.O Code WB 00695.**

Order no. 53

Date -14.09.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person.

No E/R of W/A is received.

To **29.11.2023** E/R of W/A.

D/c

A.S.J, 2nd Court
Jhargram.

Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Jhargram.